MATERIALS AND FINISHES ELECTRICAL
TDPX E 57 L 34 P 00 01B - -
FILTER SERIES PREFIX
ENVIRONMENTAL
SHELL STYLE
TDPX - Single gang
E - For interfacial (pin)
      Delete for standard

Dimensions shown in inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
How to Order - Single Gang
TDPX filter connectors are used primarily on commercial and military aircraft for radio and
instrumentation equipment and are available in single thru four gang version with standard
ARINC shells and polarizing posts.  They are intermateable with the standard DPX connectors
are available in 9 contact arrangements.
MIL-C-81659 Rack and Panel Filter Connectors                                  TDPX
33
Dimensions shown in inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
How to Order - Multiple Gang
TDPX 4 E 57 57 N M P PL - -34 00 0157 57T P P-
FILTER SERIES PREFIX
GANGS IN SHELL
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
FILTER SERIES PREFIX
GANGS IN SHELL
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
FILTER TYPE
CONTACT TYPE
FILTER TYPE
CONTACT TYPE
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
FILTER TYPE
CONTACT TYPE
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
CAPACITANCE INDICATOR
(Side D)
(Side C)
(Side B)
(Side A)
CONTACT TYPE
SHELL TYPE
MODIFICATION NUMBER
POLARIZING POSITION
CAPACITANCE INDICATOR (Each gang, as desired)*
L - Low Frequency
M - Mid Frequency
T - Standard Frequency
      Note: Use of "T" omitted in past nomen-
      clature
H - High Frequency
N - No filter this gang. Standard DPX insert
      assembly.
POLARIZING POSITION (see pages 35-36)
MODIFICATION NUMBERS
- 0001 indicates standard design for all styles.
TDPX2-33B:
- 0301 - Mounting holes .120 dia.
Countersunk 100˚ to .230 dia.
With #4-40 clinch nuts in mounting
holes.
With 6 #4-40 clunch nuts in mount-
ing holes.
With 10 #4-40 clinch nuts in
mounting holes.
- 0101 -
- 0101 -
- 0101 -
TDPX2-34:
TDPX3-34:
TDPX4-34:
CONTACT TYPE
P for pin; S for socket. Designation follows each
arrangement as ordered for 2, 3, or 4 gang
versions. (Printed circuit contact/termiation is
available. Consult factory for specifications.)
SHELL TYPE
33B for male (ARINC B)
34B for female (ARINC B)
33 for male
34 for female
Note: ARINC B specified for DPX2 only.
TDPX - DPX series with solder termination.
2, 3, and 4 gang
E - For interfacial (pin)
      Delete for standard.
See page 31 for applicable arrangements. Please